

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1001/2017

Ram Gopal Sharma Son Of Shri Girdhari Lal Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

Nannuram, Son Of Late Shri Bhoriya

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1000/2017

Ram Gopal Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

Nannuram Thr Lrs And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ram Manohar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Bapna
		Mr. Banwari Singh
		Mr. Amitabh Jatav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

23/01/2024

Learned counsel undertakes to file PF and notice of unserved respondents in connected matter by tomorrow.

Issue notice.

Additional set be issued through registered speed post.

List on 01.03.2024.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J