

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1001/2017

Ram Gopal Sharma Son Of Shri Girdhari Lal Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

Nannuram (Since deceased) through LRs & Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1000/2017

Ram Gopal Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

Nannuram Through Lrs And Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ram Manohar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Bapna

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

09/05/2025

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1001/2017

Service is complete.

List the matter after eight weeks.

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1000/2017

As per office report, PF & notice(s) have not been filed.

Two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the appellant(s) to file the same for respondent Nos.5 to 11.

Upon filing, issue notice(s) to the respondent Nos.5 to 11 through both the modes i.e. ordinary as well as registered post.

List the matter after eight weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J