

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1001/2017

Ram Gopal Sharma Son Of Shri Girdhari Lal Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

Nannuram, Son Of Late Shri Bhoriya

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1000/2017

Ram Gopal Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

Nannuram Thr Lrs And Ors

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Mohd. Adil
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Bapna

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

05/08/2025

In S.B. Civil First Appeal No.1001/2017

List this matter alongwith S.B. Civil First Appeal No.1000/2017.

In S.B. Civil First Appeal No.1000/2017

Learned counsel for the appellant submits that he has already required PF and Notice.

Office is directed to check the same and proceed further.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J